
 

LIST OF MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

S. NO. NAME AND ADDRESS DESIGNATION ADDRESS E-MAIL MOBILE/ PHONE NO. 

1 Mr. L V Sehgal   Chairman 
756, 2nd Floor, B Block 
Sushant Lok-1 
Gurugram, Haryana. 

lvsehgal@balbharati.org  9811268181 

2 Mrs. Asha Prabhakar  Secretary/ Manager 
F-114, Sector- 41 
Gautam Buddha Nagar, 
Noida, U.P. 

asha.prabhakar@balbharati.org  9810502277 

3 Mr. Nikhil Channa Member & President 
M-1/59 A, DLF Phase-II 
Gurgaon (Haryana) 
Pin code-122002 

nchanna@balbharati.org  9810901081 

4 Mr. R K Gupta  Member 
20, Barakhamba Road 
New Delhi-110001 

rk.gupta@balbharati.org  9811041042 

5 
Ms. Urvilla Khati 
Addl. Advisor (Staff) 
Railway Board 

Member 
246/7-B, P.K. Road 
New Delhi 

a_khati@hotmail.com  011- 23388324 

6 
Ms. Rajni Makkar 
Jt. Director (Estb & Welfare) 
Railway Board 

Member 
C-4-G/42-A, Janakpuri 
Delhi 

rajni.makkar@gov.in  011- 23303324 

7 
Mr. Amitoj Ballabh 
Chief Workshop Manager 
CRWS 

Member 
RB-V, 522, Railway Officers 
Quarters, Near DRM’s Bun-
glow, Habibganj, Bhopal. 

crwsbpl@gmail.com  9752416450 

8 
Mr. Ajay Kumar Dixit 
Dy. CPO 
CRWS 

Member 
Admin Office 
CRWS, NSZ 
Bhopal. 

spobpl@gmail.com  9752416459 

9 
Mr. D S Dhurve 
District Sports Officer 
Education Department, Bhopal. 

Member Tulsi Nagar, Bhopal dsobhopal@gmail.com 9826305879 

10 
Mr. Pushpendra Singh 
Bureau Chief  
People's Samachar, Bhopal. 

Member 
F- 119/25.  
Shivaji Nagar Bhopal. 

pushpendra157@gmail.com  9425174141 
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11 
Mr. Shailesh Zope 
Principal 
Anand Vihar School  

Member 
379, Sector 9B, Saket Nagar, 
Bhopal. 

principalavs22@gmail.com  9826049197 

12 

Mr. Rajesh Nair 
Principal 
St George Co. Ed. Sr. Sec. School, 
Bhopal. 

Member 
H. No. 32 Vrindavan Nagar 
Ayodhya By Pass Road Bhopal 

Rajeshnair05bpl@gmail.com  9425068551 

13 

Mrs. Rachna Shrivastava 
Principal 
Govt. HSS, Jahangiria 
MP Govt’s Nominee 

Member 
Principal 
Govt. HSS, Jahangiria 

principaljahangiria@gmail.com 9981944437 

14 
Dr. Sheetal Choudhary 
Parents Representative 

Member 
C-558, Pushpa Nagar 
80 Feet, Bhopal 

Sheetalc521@gmail.com  9516503069 

15 
Mr. Pradeep Dubey 
Parents Representative 

Member 
118/B Sunder Nagar Ashoka 
Garden Bhopal 

praruk1918@gmail.com  7049105614 

16 
Mrs. Mradulata Singh 
Teacher’s Representative 

Member 62, Rachna Nagar, Bhopal mradulata.singh@np.balbharati.org  9893191040 

17 
Mr. Govind Chouhan 
Teacher’s Representative 

Member 
89, Rohit Nagar phase III near 
Nirupam Royal palm ( jat-
khedi) Bhopal 

govind.chouhan@np.balbharati.org 8085458265 

18 
Mr. Kuldeep Singh 
(Ex-officio- Member) 

Member 
WS- 506, Officer’s Quarters, 
CRWS, Nishatpura 
Bhopal 

kuldeep.singh@balbharati.org  7898918642 

 

 

 
     

Kuldeep Singh                Asha Prabhakar 

Principal                          (Secretary/ Manager) 
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